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

$14,500
I bedrooou with carport, water 9<>ft»ner. wired for 230. SOllM 
fenced yard. Neat u a pin. Call 32O-4301.

TRIPLEX

A Rtol Steol
Price S1.V900 with 10% down. 
Nice 3-bc.iroom hoin.- on a 40 
xl SO' R-3 lot. Walking dla- 
lance to downtown Torrance 
and icliool;.

JACK WATERS
REALTOR

1407 Crenshaw, Torrance 
FA 0-1734 _ _

* BEECH AVE. *
Corner .l-bedroom home, 3-car 
garaga on allrv. S-paratc din- 

carpeting, drape*. 
. lovrly r<>..« garo>n. 

prinkler* In la»-n. Tnke« 
:.'.'J| to handle Sn us for

'ROSE CRAIG
REALTOR

2075 Torrance Blvd.
FA 8-7225 evti. FR 1-4274

PAYMENTS LIKE RENT
$500 Down

2 BEDROOM. OAK FLOORS. 
SERVICE PORCH. 2 CAR
OARAGE.

Phone, FA 8-7711, 
__ 7 A.M. or P.M.

  Real Estate

BRAND NEW
Enjoy *n* prettlge of beinf the KIl'-ST own

$220 DOWN

Deluxe 3 bed- 
r. Drlvo hy 
for detail*.

HAWTHORNE  6 UNITS
hathi. built-in", hardwood noOwner* unit. 4 bedroom*. I 

clo*e to echonl* and tr*n»i 
Up top *h*p* See and aul

For Rent or Leas*
Office* Downtown area IW-

Bl.>r« WOO *q. ft fleg. term*. 
I bdrra. apt unfura. SW. 
1 bdrm apt fum. IM. 
3 bdrm. boue* SIX. 

 leeplng room. furn. SU.

S11S TORRAJfCB BLVD.

320-4301

2 BEDROOM STUCCO
Hardwood floor*. pla*ter w.ll. fenced, concrete drive. * - 
rage, on extra large lot. A*king only 110.000, A*k to aee 
AX 40M.

INCOME AND ROOM TO BUILD
nuhed I ualU

2 Btdroom, 
In th« Strip

Lovely t b~lro^n» Imm
 trip with eitra room 
««rACe  lar''''oo,l f| 0 
fi-~d condition. Price |! 
term*.

2 Bedroom, 
Custom Built

Lovely cuetom built 1 _. _ 
mim horn*. All wood natural 
fml.hed in*ld* home. " ' 
wood Honr*. wall/wi 
f«". aerric* porch, i 
«ar->r. SOxIM fl. lo 
SI9MO terma

Hollywood Riviera
" svtly on* rear old 4 hedrooea

rumpu* room, f * 
Bath*, forced air 

la rang* * oven, duhrwuher 
"Hgeralor. Beautiful view of 

> CoaaUlaa. Price S4S.MO  
mi.

North Torronce 
Swimming Pool

Lovely I bedroom. 1% hath 
home In excellent condition, 
Bulll-H range and oven, 
forced air heat, fireplace,
-all/wall carp'l*. dr
 rge heated r*.«l Wo

long at tM MO Term*.

C-4 Lot

CUSTOM

5'/4% Interest
Loirelr 3-b«droom. 1%-balh 
home. Bum-inn, rang* and 
oren. forced air beat, wall/ 
wall carpet* throughout cov­ 
ered patio, double ddtarhed

Reol Buy

$295 DOWN
3 BEDROOM

CUTIE
Mike thl. little jewel your 
home. It feature* ».-p*ra|e d 
Ing room, covert patio 
outdo .r enthu.-ln.t. Work*) op 
for Dad. concrete drlvw y. 
fenced front and hack for he 
klddlo... Vacant and ready «.r 
your ir.npertlon. Call for p- 
polntm<-nt to «e» . . .

Ready Realty
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294 'til 9
$650" DOWN ~ 

NO CLOSING COSTS

Ready Realty
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294 'til 9_ 
$395 DOWN 
3 BEDROOM

Thl* iparlou* home u Juei 
rlRht for the large fnmllr 
Near San Diego and lUrboi 
freewuv* Call now to Me.

Ready Realty
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
_FR 8-2294 'til 9_

ROOMY ROOMS
S eKtra larce b.-dmom*. wall.

THE TORRANCE HERALD LIST OF

OPEN HOUSES
FOR THIS WEEKEND ... AS ADVERTISED

EUUBVYHBHB IN OU* VLAeWIIUD COLUMN! TODAT

for INFORMATION 
LOCATION PHONE  

DA 6-iui 
M»i*fi»id. vu-iofi* k»uii»".V.V.V.V.V.V.V.'.V. fit *m\if uu

Turranc* 
erueua . 
0*rvlrna

PA » 
PA

...................... 3-U31
North TorrajM* .................. PA 3 MJi

fit 0-4&46
. FR 0-464S 

81 . lUrnuea Boecb ................... DA 61171
236th ill. Turraac* ...................... FA » 5410

l A>* .................................. FA 15470
HJ . Torran 1-1470

OCEAN VIEW
4 and family room, aplil level 
un»l»iru>'led Mew from both 
family rooui with fireplace 
ami living room with fire- 
pint Large muderu kilrhen 
»il!i all bmli ma 4 big bed i •-•mi I luvely bathi. many 
adduiunal eitra* 13500 down 
i<U (01 dettlli

DONSKER
PR 0-1535

Pride el Ownership
Triplex in North Torrance 
clo*e lo IB Camino Callage 
3 2 bed room *  I l-b*droom 
milh an entloted patio, on a 
corner lot. Immaculal* inaM*

JACK WATERS
MALTOI

1407 Crvnshaw, lorianc* 
M 0-12)4

Real Estate Real Estate

$88 PER MONTH 
$295 DOWN

"READY REALTY
13701 Crenshaw

OS 9-2533
FOR LARGE FAMILY"

DEL AMO REALTY 
FR 0-153) _

FIXER UPPER ~" 
$295 DOWN

nttHl  vl"W lot 
limn ch.iiRcii.

READY REALTY
13701 Crenshaw

OS 9-2533

t BDR. PIA'8
en ft , 3 h*><lroom lion 
14x20 detached rumpi

lliih & elrmi-ntary .cliooln. 
1! ;t lone .',0x127' lot. 

KRED IIANSKN nKALTOR

INCOME PROPERTY 
Reiidential 100

$ $ Money Maker $ $
3 bo.iuHful li.ini.-. on an R-.1 
lot. Localed in Torr.-ui, r. room 
for nnothrr unit Deluxe fon- 
 truction. 4 hodroonu. fire­ 
place, built inn. 15.V) .«i ft 
farnllv and utility room*. A 
month* old. MOO month In­ 
come. Trv $l»5 down or no

not ln»t lone
Coll FR 8-2294

tran»f< 
I* lor. 
inly

CAPTAIN
 rred and mint fell 

lovelv 4-he<lroom an.l 
r.».m Built-in., fin- 

carpe. t* f
i n d ally

_____

$495 DOWN 
4 BEDROOM 
50x150' LOT

Ol.li- hut K..O.II- Hm. a rni 
h.nenvni end a hi« dlnm

""READY REALTY
13701 Crenshaw

__OS 9-2533___
if O>f A LOT 

Money can be m^d" on thl*
a Unto lot. with a little 'fix- 
Ing up. Incom.* now 1180 per 
month Onlv flft.Mo

FR_I-46«1. Il.rienda _
"OWNER ANXIOI-S TO SELL
3-be<ln>om + large gucm 
room + 3 bath* + carpet * 
drape*.  »  Bprlnklrr »y«"m 
front and nnr 4- It can hn 
bought with furnishing*, at a 
low price of 117.950. Call any­ 
time. FR 1-4M1. Hacienda.

LOTS FOR SALE
xisn LKVKL LOT at Wof-

f,.f,| ll.-IBht. T-.;ir Ukr tM- 
b.-ll.v A-kini- J^"n" nA«-74M.

REAL'ESTATE Wonted 116

CASH
FOR YOUR HOME 
IN 24-HOURS
FREE APPRAISAL

Responsible Realty
Corp. 

FA 0-2770
EQPUR CORP.

Desperately needs to buy 
your 2 or 3 bedroom home 
or ALL CASH.

Call Immediately
FR 8-2297

3-beril

rtn built-in range * oven 
Big eating arra. wall-to-wall 
carpet* anrt drane* through­ 
out. 4 1-bedroom unit* with 
built-in range* and ot.'n.. 
wa!l-lo-w.ill rarpet* Ic drnp.-. 
throuRhout Lot* of rl»»et 
*pnr<v garage* with iloor*.

WILL THADE FOK HOME 
_ DA S-OS9I   DA S-77U _
SOUTHWOOD ESTATES

.1 l..-.|r,«.m Family room. l»i 
batht Fi.n-e.l air 101. down. 

Own-T .17.1-8711 _ _

2 BEDROOM   FIREPfACE
er.wile.1. NV»r etery- 
nmipnl* only |I«.200. 
rn.r HO 4-S731

$395 DOWN
3 BEDROOM

VACANT
B* *ure to *.- 
Ing. iturco. ho. 
you could aik for

ouutand- 
It ho* all 
. . Ou-en

kltrhen with bulll-ln 
bn-akfnet nook an.l a big «ur- 
prl«» In I f be.lroom. Newly 
painted. In Ide and nut. cot- 
ered patio can b- converted 
Into extra bedroom. Large 
fenced v»r . f.-r Die children 
Altarhril g ruse Own«r ne*d* 
mottev hu rv

Ready Realty

We Pay Ton
ALL CASH

Tou Par No Charge*
No Commlanlon*

Immediate Sale   No Waltla)
Condition Not Important

FREE APPRAISAL 
FR 8-2294

READY RRALTT 
Tgt4« Hawthorn* BlTd._

CASH
For Your Equity 

CUSTOM REAL ESTATE
216« TURRANTK BLVD.

FA 8-1995 _ 
"CASH FOR TOUR HOUSB

FOR QflCK SALE CALL 
TOM MAURI FR 1-4IM

SELL DIRECT
Ca*h for your equity, name 
rour date of vacancy. At old the 
fu>* ot *lrn». mlefmen, and 
ll»tlng .lie-up*. Trouble free. 
No commlMlon or (c*. Free 
 ppraiMl.

TE 5-6653 9 'til 9 P.M. 
READY REALTY

ALL CASH 
NOW

For Tour Equity In Tour Home 
Free Appralaal*  Day or Night

FA 5-4104
OET OUR OFFER FIRST 

____ GIANT FA 5-4104 __
WANT TO SELL??

Wo Pay All Costs $
BE SURE TO CALL
ADMIRAL REALTY

FA 0-2333

APARTMENTS 
Fumlfh4)d IM

fenced yard, p 
tog. Ml twr ni

eud (treel. DO traffic «;

FIXER UPPER 
SOUTHWEST PARK
Bring your rake * 
along   a ' '

bargain > 
 talT ihov

little paint w 
o mak 
Iht* S

HOME
FR 0-4545

bed-

{.VS! 
ear- 

Mo*

ra
rooea 
lace*. 

>Ullt-
Mh«r 
w of 
MO-

 

1
hath 

It Ion, 
oren. 
place. 
pee. 
t laal

araon

v. FIN;
START

r°
IIVD 

NOS-

S nedmom. llardwood floor*, 
large, kitchen, v-parat* dining 
room, large bedroom*, double 1 
garage. Near Canon ft Nor- I 
mandi*. Won'! tail long at 
116.100 with 10% down.

Horn* A Income
f  bedroom, l-bath horn* plu* 

l-bedroom apanmrnla an>l 1 
1. bed room apartment. N<-ar5r7r5STT.^.v IU1L p"" 

7 Units
7-1 bedroom unit* In good 
rental area. ( yeari new. In 
eirelleni condition. Income 
1*43 M per mo Runt* could 
b* Increased. Price IU.OOO  
Una*. A good Intenment.

2 On A Lot
1-1 bedroom home* in 10 by 
150 U-J lot. Rear home ha* 
built In range and o«en. natu­ 
ral oblneli. hardwood floor*, 
wall lo wall carpet*. 3 ga­ 
rage*. Price 131.100  temu.

WCING AVAILABLE   

PACKING

a ESTATE ft INVESTMENT 
REALTORS

FA 8-1995 
  PA 1-9323

FREE INFORMATION 
FOR G.l.'i 

fl Call ui to antwor all your 
IF eligibility and qualification 

quotlioni.

o Down Payment 
:UE AND PATIO

garage hardwood floor*, dlipoaal. 
IQ,  priiiklvr*. and beautiful landii.au- 
* «>  M II

 K AT THIS
room*. IH bmli*. dlipoaal. fenced yard. 
«r». yard tr««». elo»o to ichool*. dr»d' 
excellent fur children. 11 &|

RANT, REALTOR
L 3-4211
R 
ARK
-ho vH 

t-tlrixtin

r*:x:

E
Tin

CUSTOM 4 BIDRM.

2 BEOetOOM RENTAL

A perfect plan to keep your 
dear one* near you. Corner 
lot with cilMom 4 bdr « hug* 
family ru»m with king tiie. 
kiu-hen ami iilanii Hove. IV 
batli carpet* patio, etc.. plu*

*  rental oMrr but in eirel- 
lent condition (3tOU down. 
Had* for dewit property

DONSKER
FR 0-2553

IMS DOWN - 4 bedrooina. 
batlK Urge lot 40x150. nea 
S..uUibav > h o p p i n g cantei 
Full price $17.950 

Call PR 0-aoel

fencei vafil "cio«* ' (o'li'i'uth- 
bav (hopping center. 11*500,

DEL AMO REALTY 
FR 0-1531

WANT 
Desert Property

Will trvle eq.llly m g,.,d 1- 
b c d r o o in and I'-l.-Uim.m 
home*, for your clenn prop-

"READY REALTY
13701 Crenshaw

OS 9-2533
ENTRANCING

Tbl* 3 bedroom, planned for 
v..ur convenlen-  >. includen. 
ail extra Mail thowei. wall/ 
wall carpeting, drape* and 
curtain*. Completely fenced 
)'«r«l Mirrouiidlng a brick ne- 
Up Owner muit move UO.MO.

" DEL AMO REALTY 
FR 0-1531

EAL ESTATE Wont.d 116

FR 8-2294 'til 9

EVERYTHING! ~
Thi« 3 bnlromi. family room. 
1', b.th hi.mr wuli wall wall 
<ar|>«-tinc. built-in*, flrrplnrr. 
lorcc<l air hrat. fenced mrnor 
lot rVnutifullv landncaped. 
Koom d>r boat »r trailer. Some

f'ntrv nnd hliih *C|HHI|. Stop­ 
ping rrnt-r an.l ttan»nnrta- 
tli.n Owner nnxlou.-I.IJ.S^.. 
10% «72

DEL AMO REALTY 
FR 0-1531

BY OWNER
Immaculal* 3 - bnlroom. 1 
balhi. 2-.lory. Built-in.. Wall/ 
wall. Draw* r'v:icrt|. land- 
 caped. automatic garage door.« »  t~\ffSj>™»

t BBDROOU-Br 'wner. W/W 
carnnllng. dlipmuil. Double ga­ 
rage. Pailo. Good location. 
3T04 mil. Bl . No Torrance.

|>A 0.'.41Mi

IREAL ESTATE Wanted m

WHY LIST?
CASH FOR YOUR PROPERTY 

IN 24-HOURS
o. You pay no eicrow charges or commis.ion 
b. Free appraisal   No obligation 
c. Not just promises   But cash

RESPONSIBLE REALTY CO.

FR 0-3561
  Rtntals
APARTMENTS 
_Furniih»d 1J(

GRA
THE

OL
LUXURIOU 

From

  Heated Pool 

  Garages

4020
1st Bloc

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

1 Furnished 120

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single & 1 Bedroom Apt.
tlful landscaped *urru<in,llng» 
Ideally located with Stopping 
Sunier acroo* atreeL F-narate 

Itchena. dinette*, drce.mg 
roonu. Terr large clone!*, 
wall to wall earpetlng. ne- 
ellner ebalr*. TV lark«. rreo 
u»e of vacuum cleaner, free 
waebera and <lnrrr« in laun­ 
dry room All undue* paid. 
No cleaning charge or depot- 
II. S7H-IIOI1 Hwimmlng pool. 
\+t Palma* Apartment U3t 
W. Carton Torrance. 

FA 0-1SSO

CARSON ARMS

J bedroom apt*. Utllltlee pale. 
leale.l pool. Adult*. On bu» 

llne. u mil* lo freeway. 
1141 W Canos __ FA 0-tMl 

t-ROOM apartment fumnhed 
}I3 week Tp 81>-e|iii,g ro..ma 
i* Up. l)|lllil>-* an<l linen in-
.BttwJS!. 11' "'"K'X .. »

N \crn ,r,%<e^3o,^rnFoArf.:
Harbor City, between Wejl. 
ern * Nornmndl*. DA 1-01*7.

1824 W." 255th. Lomlta
1 bedroom. DJ*po*al Ante- 
matlo waaher. TB 3-1114, ___

" rwruALi' xrrs.
Near Del Amo Center 

Bea'ltlful furnlihed alngloa, 
(Full bath * allchenl jfi>ae- 
lou* 1 and 1 bedroom. Heal­ 
ed pool Olllltl*. PjjW No 
laaa* Krnm S(0 JT1-WM 

MIO Emerald tt 
CLKAN t.bedroom. waihlng fa- 

clllti^a Tilr fr.iui.-.. llard- 
wiKid. carpet inn Tia.h. water 
palil AdulK. No pel*. 

FA 8  »« - DA 5-04U __ 
  MS   1 BCDHOUU APT, 

In U.n.lta 
3JS-1JM or DA »-5S3T

•^sj&rasihsxx^
r-Uo. «~£fo 0.K 

NICK1.V Kl'KNISHED i-BBD-
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